TOAST WITH SPREADS (2) V

Sourdough with your choice of spread
Vegemite | Strawberry jam | Marmalade

EGGS ON TOAST (2) V

Eggs cooked your way on two slices of
sourdough

BACON & EGGS (2)

Eggs cooked your way with bacon on two
slices of sourdough

SMASHED AVO VY

With crumbled feta, fresh cherry tomatoes,
dukkha on sourdough with an Italian glaze
+Bacon or Halloumi $6

BARBOSSA BENNY

Two poached eggs, fresh spinach, bacon &
hollandaise on sourdough

GRANOLA BOWL

Cranberry & apple granola with seasonal fruit &
passionfruit pana cotta

Egg your way (1)
Halloumi (2)

Hollandaise

Sourdough (2)

Gluten free bread (2)

Pan fried cherry tomatoes (6)

B BREAKFAST
MENU

8.50

13

16

16.50

19.50

17

HASH BENNY 19

Two poached eggs, fresh spinach, bacon &
hollandaise on hash browns

BACON & EGG ROLL 15

Bacon, fried egg & bbq or tomato sauce on
a milk bun
+Hash Brown $3

BIG BREAKFAST 28
Two slices of sourdough, two eggs your way,

bacon, avocado, chorizo, sautéed mushrooms, hash
brown, grilled cherry tomatoes &tomato relish

HALLOUMI BURGER VY 16
Two slices of grilled halloumi, lettuce, tomato,
avocado & tomato relish on a milk bun

+Southern fried chicken breast $7.50

VEGGIE BOWL V ¥ © 17
Bed of greens topped with pan fried tofu,

avocado, roasted seasonal veggies, tomato relish

& homemade dressing

EXTRAS

BUILD YOUR PLATE
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Side of chips 7.50
Bacon (2) 6
Southern fried chicken breast (1) 7.50
Hash brown (1) 3
Chorizo 6
Avocado (1/4) 3.50
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VEGAN

PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR

vV VY

VEGETARIAN  GLUTEN FREE

SATURDAY & SUNDAY
e 7AM - 12PM

o
D
[ g

*A 6% surcharge will apply on Saturdays, a 14% surcharge will apply on Sundays & an 18% surcharge

will apply on public holidays

Please read the menu carefully & disclose any allergies prior to ordering. Any substitutions to be paid
accordingly . (No mixing or swapping items)

BARBOSSA BREAKFAST



DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Long Black
Short Black
Mocha

Dirty Chai

Hot Chocolate
Piccolo

POTS OF TEA
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Chamomile
Peppermint
Green

EXTRAS

Mug
Extra shot
Syrups
Vanilla | Hazelnut | Caramel
Alternative Milks
Soy | Almond | Lactose free | Oat

*A 6% surcharge will apply on Saturdays,

a 14% surcharge will apply on Sundays &

an 18% surcharge will apply on public holidays
Please read the menu carefully & disclose any
allergies prior to ordering

Any substitutions to be paid accordingly

(No mixing or swapping items)

CuUpP
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.85
5.35
5.35
5.35
4.85

6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10

COLD DRINKS

ICED DRINKS

lced Long Black 5.85
Iced Latte 6.60
Iced Chai Latte 6.60
Iced Coffee 8.60
Iced Mocha 8.60
Iced Chocolate 8.60
JUICE 6.60
Orange | Pineapple | Apple

Cranberry

MILKSHAKES 9.70

Chocolate | Strawberry | Vanilla
Caramel

BRUNCH
COCKTAILS

HAPPY HOUR PRICING 10AM-12PM

MIMOSA 950
Prosecco | Orange juice

BLOODY MARY 18.80
Smirnoff vodka | Lemon juice | Tomato juice
Worcestershire sauce | Tobasco sauce
ESPRESSO MARTINI 18.80

Smirnoff vodka | Tia Maria | Espresso

Please see our drinks menu for more cocktails.
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