

BREAKFAST **MENU**



TOAST WITH SPREADS (2) \(\forall \) Sourdough with your choice of spread Vegemite Strawberry jam Marmalade	8.50	HASH BENNY Two poached eggs, fresh spinach, bacon & hollandaise on hash browns	19
EGGS ON TOAST (2) Eggs cooked your way on two slices of sourdough	13	BACON & EGG ROLL Bacon, fried egg & bbq or tomato sauce on a milk bun	15
BACON & EGGS (2) Eggs cooked your way with bacon on two slices of sourdough	16	+Hash Brown \$3 BIG BREAKFAST Two slices of sourdough, two eggs your way,	28
SMASHED AVO With crumbled feta, fresh cherry tomatoes,	16.50	bacon, avocado, chorizo, sautéed mushrooms, hash brown, grilled cherry tomatoes & tomato relish	
dukkha on sourdough with an Italian glaze +Bacon or Halloumi \$6		HALLOUMI BURGER ♥ Two slices of grilled halloumi, lettuce, tomato,	16
BARBOSSA BENNY Two poached eggs, fresh spinach, bacon &	19.50	avocado & tomato relish on a milk bun +Southern fried chicken breast \$7.50	
hollandaise on sourdough		VEGGIE BOWL 🌾 🔆	17
GRANOLA BOWL Cranberry & apple granola with seasonal fruit passionfruit pana cotta	17 &	Bed of greens topped with pan fried tofu, avocado, roasted seasonal veggies, tomato relish & homemade dressing	

EXTRAS

BUILD YOUR PLATE

Egg your way (1)	4	Side of chips	7.50
Halloumi (2)	6	Bacon (2)	6
Hollandaise	4	Southern fried chicken breast (1)	7.50
Sourdough (2)	4	Hash brown (1)	3
Gluten free bread (2)	5	Chorizo	6
Pan fried cherry tomatoes (6)	4	Avocado (1/4)	3.50































PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR







SATURDAY & SUNDAY 7AM - 12PM BARBOSSA BREAKFAST

*A 6% surcharge will apply on Saturdays, a 14% surcharge will apply on Sundays & an 18% surcharge will apply on public holidays

Please read the menu carefully & disclose any allergies prior to ordering. Any substitutions to be paid accordingly . (No mixing or swapping items)



HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

COFFEE	CUP	ICED DRINKS	
Flat White	4.85	Iced Long Black	5.85
Latte	4.85	Iced Latte	6.60
Cappuccino	4.85	Iced Chai Latte	6.60
Long Black	4.85	Iced Coffee	8.60
Short Black	4.85	Iced Mocha	8.60
Mocha	5.35	Iced Chocolate	8.60
Dirty Chai	5.35	JUICE	6.60
Hot Chocolate	5.35	Orange Pineapple Apple	
Piccolo	4.85	Cranberry	
		MILKSHAKES	9.70
		Chocolate Strawberry Vanilla	
POTS OF TEA	0.10	Caramel	
English Broakfast	6.10		Λ

1

1

English Breakfast	6.10
Earl Grey	6.10
Chamomile	6.10
Peppermint	6.10
Green	6.10

BRUNCH COCKTAILS

HAPPY HOUR PRICING 10AM-12PM

EX	ΓR_A	AS

Mug
Extra shot
Syrups
Vanilla Hazelnut Caramel
Alternative Milks
Soy Almond Lactose free Oat

MIMOSA 9.50 Prosecco | Orange juice

BLOODY MARY 18.80 1 Smirnoff vodka | Lemon juice | Tomato juice 1 Worcestershire sauce | Tobasco sauce

18.80 **ESPRESSO MARTINI** Smirnoff vodka | Tia Maria | Espresso

Please see our drinks menu for more cocktails.

*A 6% surcharge will apply on Saturdays, a 14% surcharge will apply on Sundays & an 18% surcharge will apply on public holidays Please read the menu carefully & disclose any allergies prior to ordering Any substitutions to be paid accordingly

(No mixing or swapping items)

SCAN FOR MENU







FOLLOW & TAG US!

